


BEER

BOTTLE (650ML)

PINT (325ML)

BRITISH EMPIRE MALT (500ML)

KF STRONG/LEGAR MUG (350ML)

KF STRONG/LEGAR P[T“EH"ER (1500ML)
KF STRONG/LEGAR TOWER (3000ML)
BRITISH EMPIRE MUG (350ML)
BRITISH EMPIRE PITCHER (1500ML)
BRITISH EMPIRE TOWER (3000ML)

IMPORTED BEER

HEINEKEN (PINT)
CORONA (PINT)
HOEGAARDEN (PINT)
BUDWEISER 500ML (CAN)

GIN DOMESTIC

HITCHIKI

GIN IMPORTED

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
GORDON
BEEFEATER

THE PRICE IS MENTIONED FOR 30 ML MEASU"RES' AND

RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES

375
180
350

210
1100

1850
210
1100

1850

600
600
600
600

195°

360
800
300
325

VODKA

ERISTOFF
MAGIC MOMENTS APPLE
MAGIC MOMENTS CHOCOLATE

JUNO PINK VODKA

VODKA IMPORTED

ABSOLUT VODKA |
ABSOLUT VODKA GRAPE ¢

* GREY GOOSE VODKA
~ SMRINOFF
'VUDKOFF ‘

" WHISKY DUMESTIB

smnmuns
ROVALCHALLENGE
- ANTIQUITY.

RI]YAL RANTHAMBI]RER

N

'WHISKY IMPURTED

vl 550

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK; LABE[ 2
JOHNNIE WALKER RED-Z :ABEL

JHONY WALKER nousus BLA[:K :
JACK DANIEL'S TEN}NESSE_E

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY

TEACHERS. .

100 PIPERS

" DEWARS WHITE WHISKY S

GLENFIDBICH 12 YERRS,

4, EHI‘JAS‘ REGAL 12 YEARS

205

195
195
195
195

325
355
500

300
300

205 .

235 4

325

625 k
700
150

420

350
325

800
575



WHISKY IMPORTED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JHONY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE
JACK DANIEL'S HBNEY‘ '
TEACHERS

100 PIPERS

DEWARS WHITE WHISKY.
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

RUM

OLD MONK

BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI LEMON
BACARDI BLACK

ASPIRA LEMON
BHANDY nDUMESTIG
MORPHEUS BLACK
\MORPHEUS BLUE
1848 BRANDY
7
KING LOUIS y ‘) \
HOLLANDS .i

550
325
625

. 700

750
420
350
325

800 -

575

195
215
205
205
200

205
260
205
200

- 200

BRANDY IMPORTED
ST REMY VSOP 500
BARDINET VSOP 425
HENNESSY COGNAC BRANDY 1000
BEEHIVE 350
SHOOTERS
JAGERMEISTERLIQUOR 450

- JAGERBOMB ¢ 475

Z78 _--'XENTA-‘ABSENTLII]UDR ¥ e 900

ODTEUIA 525

| SWERTEI]UILA Dot s iy tu:,
S[]FT DHINKS

 WATER BOTILE i T 50
om0
SIJFT nnmxsﬁml 35

_ sunA ' [ 60

- REDBULL w00 ¥
TONIC WATER g
GINGER ALE 200
FRUIT JUICE (% 150
FRESH LIME SODA G | :'mn

REAL JUICE i 7|

THE PRICE IS MENTIONED FOR 30 ML MEASURES AND RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE U#EWER_HMEHT :f;ﬂXES




CLASSIC COCKTAIL

MOJITO 60ML / PITCHER 480ML 500/2600
(WHITE RUM. FRESH MINT. LIME. CASTER SUGAR) G

COSMOPOLITAN 6OML / PITCHER 480ML - 500/2600

(VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CHﬁNQERHY JUICE, LIME JUICE) ® :
MARGARITA 6OML / PITCHER 480ML -~ 500/3000
(TEQUILA; LEMON JUICE, TRIPLE SEC) e
SEX ON THE BEACH 6OML / PITCHER 480ML © 500/2600 ' |
(VODKA, ORANGE.JUICE; CRANBERRY JUICE. PEACH SYRUP) A i " : (
SEX ON THE BEACH MAITAI'60ML / PITCHER 480ML ~  500/2600 o
(LIGHT RUM, BARK'RUM, ORANGE.JUICE, PINEAPPLE-JHIBE. ALMOND S.Y,H}J-P] : ¥
TOM COLLINS ‘ e ik " 500 \*’ N ,
(BIN, LIME JUIGE, TRIPLE SEC. SODA). - Lag et SR N S
.. . ¥ e - - .-.-;‘,
G&T LAVENDER » DIPIEY ~* gl it
(GIN, TONIC, LAVENDER) ' VB Nt _-" e
BUL FROG 6OML / PITCHER 480ML | ~600/3000 & "
(VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA..BLUE CURECAQ. LEMON JUICE AND REDBULL) S - et = ‘ Jo e : :
' . » o~ W
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 60ML / PITCHER 480ML 0073000 2> -V 0 (BTSSR
(VODKA. GIN. RUM. TEQUILA. TRIPLE SEC. COKE) : FRRANO > M«" 3 S L 5‘ —
SANDY 6OML / PITCHER 480ML AR 5,_|]|].'/‘25pi"r‘__,/- _ e AR
(BEER, LEMONADE MINT, AND HONEY) ‘ 2, BT

MOAKTAIL @350 SR
ORANGE BLOSSOM (ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY, JUICE, SODA) - .
BERRY FIZZ (CRANBERRY JUICE, SOUR MIX SODA)

PARADISE ISLAND (ORANGE JUICE GRENADINE) A “
CINDERELLA (PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE) |

BAR TENDER SPECIAL (SPECIAL FLAVOUR)

wh, « 4
- -9 =
&
B TR

- 1 o S ’

THE PRICE IS MENTIONED FOR 30 ML MEASURES AND RATES ARE Efl:l_.l]SWE ﬂﬁDﬂE%I‘IM_ENT TAXES T




MOAKTAIL @350

ORANGE BLOSSOM (ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY. JUICE, SODA) -

ol .
BERRY FIZZ (CRANBERRY JUICE, |S{]UH MIX SODA)

PARADISE ISLAND (DHANGEJU{BEGHENAU@E] e Y &
CINDERELLA (PJNEAPPLE JUICE| ORANGE JUICE. GRENADINE)

BAR TENDER SI%EIAL(SPEBI LFLAVOUR)

%

SOFT nﬂmksx;\ _

WATER BOTTLE | \\

SOFT DRINKS .
SODA .
REDBULL o
FRUIT JUICE
" Y ¥
S

THE PRICE IS MENTIONED FOR 30 ML MEASURES AND RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES



VEG STARTERS & SOUPS

PANNER PAKODA
ONION PAKODA
MIXED VEG PAKODA
CHEESE BALL

G0BI 65

PANNER 65
MUSHROOM 65
CHEESE PAKODA
MASALA PEANUT
MASALA PAPPAD
ROASTED PAPPAD
CASHEWNUT FRY
VEG SALAD

FRUIT SALAD
FRENCH FRY
FRENCH FRY PERI PERI

TANDOORI

PANNER TIKKA

HARIYALI PANNER TIKKA
MUSHROOM TIKKA
PINEPPALE TIKKA
HARABARA KEBAB

VEG SHEEK KEBAB

VEG PLATTER

TANDOORI BABYCORN
PESHWARI PANNER TIKKA

MASTHANA PANNER TIKKA

250
230
230

-~ 240

250
290
300
300

210

120
80

280

150
220
180
200

325

330
300
285
325
325
750
325
330

4330

CHINESE

PANNER-POPCORN
CHILLI PANNER

CHILLI MUSHROOM
CHILLI BABYCORN :
CRISPY CHILLI VEG
CRISPY CHILLI CHANNA
VEG BALL MANEHURIJ-lN

~ _PANNER MANCHURIAN
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN

BABYCORN GOLDEN FRY
:BABYBU_RN MANCHURIAN
BABYCORN SALT & PEPPER -
CRISPY CORN f

AMERICAN CORN SALT AND PEPPER

MUSHROOM SALT AND PEPPER
CHILLI GOBI DRY-

’ GOBI MUNCHURIAN DRY

CRISPY CHILLY POTATO

SOUPS

EGG MANCHOW SOUP
VEG / CHICKEN HOT & SOUR

~ VEG / CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP
VEG / CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP

» - - ’ e
THE PRICE IS MENTIONED FOR'30 ML MEASURES AND RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES

300
310
310
310
300
290
290
310
325
325
330
300
250
260
290"
3200
325
200

A
N

© 180
190/205
19q/2h5
190/205




NON VEG STARTERS

STUFFED EGG

EGG BHURJI

BOILED EGG

HALF BOILED EGG,

FULL BOILED EGG ¥
MASALA OMLET

CHEESE OMLET

CHICKEN GHEE ROAST (2 LEG)
CHICKEN 65 (BONELESS)
CHICKEN 95 (WITH BONE)
CHICKEN POPCORN
CHICKEN PEPPER FRY
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS
MUTTON ROGAN GOSH
PRAWAN 65

SQuID 65

FISH FINGER

NETHLI FRY

VANJARAM TAWA FRY
PRAWN PEPPER FRY
SQUID PEPPER FRY
SQUID TAWA FRY

CHINESE

CHILLI EGG
CHILLI CHICKEN
CHILLI FISH
CHILLI PRAWNS

180
190
110

80

80
130
150
340

300

260
320

325

400
290
500
340
375

350,

350
350
350
375
375

220
285

320

320

 CRISPY CHILLI LAMB

CHILLI LAMB

CHILLI SQUID

CRISPY CHILLI CHICKEN
DRAGON CHICKEN
DRUMS OF HEAVEN
CHICKEN LI]I.LYPI]P.'
CHICKEN IMPERIAL
CHICKEN TRIPLE FIVE

STCHUAN CHICKEN
 GARLIC CHICKEN

 LEMON CHICKEN |

 CHICKEN SALT AND PEPPER

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
CHICKEN GHEE ROAST
f
ﬁomsu-_miwaus |

o
GARLIC PRAWN

 PRAWN MANCHURIAN ~

PRAWN SALT AND PEPPER
FISH MANCHURIAN
CHICKEN OYSTER SOUCE
CRISPY LAMB OYSTER SOUCE
FISH OYSTER SOUCE

OYSTER CHILLI FISH

480
375
300
300
310
315
310
330
300
325
325
00

© 300 .

350
500

. 340

360
340
350

340

330
499 *

350

365




TANDOORI

CHICKEN TIKKA

FISH TIKKA

PRAWN TIKKA

ABU CHILLI KABAB
PESHWARI KABABN v
BANJARA KABAB

NON VEG PLATTER
CHICKEN SHEEK KABAB
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL
TANGADI KABAB

KALMI KABAB

IRANI KABAB

MASTHANA KABAB

FISH AJWANI TIKKA
RESHMI KABAB

MUTTON GULABI SHEK KABAB
MALAI KABAB

LEHSUNI CHICKEN KABAB
HARIYALI CHICKEN KABAB
CHICKEN BADAMI KABAB

MAIN COURSE VEG

JEER RICE

GHEE RICE

VEG PULAV
KASHMIRI PULAV
CASHNEW NUT PULAV
CURD RICE

STEAMED RICE

340
375
375
365
375
490
1050
375
390
750
350
390
390
375
375
375
500
330
350
360
390

220
220
200
250
250
150

120

CHIENESE

VEG FRIED RICE/NOODLES 240
VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE/NOODLES 240
PANEER FRIED RICE/NOODLES 275
GOBI FRIED RICE 275
CORN FRIED RICE 275
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE 290
CASHEW NUT FRIED RICE 295
SINGAPOREAN VEG FRIED RICE 260
SHANGAI VEG FRIED RICE 275
MAIN COURSE NON VEG
CHIENESE

SINGAPOREAN EGG FRIED RICE 280
SINGAPOREAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE 300
SINGAPOREAN MIXED FRIED RICE 350
EGG FRIED RICE/NOODLES 260
EGG SZECHUAN FRIED RICE/NOODLES 275
CHICKEN FRIED RICE/NOODLES 315/310
SHANGHAI EGG FRIED RICE 280
SHANGHAI CHICKEN FRIED RICE 325
SHANGHAI MIXED FRIE[I RI:([:JE? 3 375
CHICKEN SZECHUAN FRIED RICE/NOODLES 315
MIXED FRIED RICE/NOODLES, 325
MIXED SZECHUAN FRIED RIEE/HUUDLES 325
PRAWN FRIED RIBE/NUODLES- 1| | 330




NON VEG GRAVY

INDIAN

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN KASSA

CHICKEN GRAVY
CHICKEN PEPER MASALA
CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA
KADAI CHICKEN

PRAWN MASALA

EGG MASALA

CHIENESE

CHILLI EGG GRAVY

CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY
CHILLI FISH GRAVY

CHILLI PRAWNS GRAVY

CHILLI LAMB GRAVY
SZECHUAN CHICKEN GRAVY
GARLIC CHICKEN GRAVY
CHICKEN OYSTER SOUCE GRAVY
LAMB OSTER SOUCE GRAVY
FISH OSTER SOUCE GRAVY

VEG GRAVY

INDIAN

KADAI VEG

MIXED VEG

KADAI PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
GREEN PEAS MASALA
ALU MATTER

330
340
320

350

350
350
350

260

220
300
300
315
325
480
300

325

350

500
360

300
300
300
300
260

260.

ALU GOBI MUTTER
MUSHROOM MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
DAL MAKHANI

DAL THADUKKA

DAL FRY -

CHENNA MASALA
PALAK MUTTER

CHIENESE
" VEG BALL MUNCHURIAN

. MUSHROOM MUNCHURIAN.

GOBI MUNCHURIAN
“ PANNER MANCHURIAN

BREADS
 BUTTER NARN
PLAIN NAAN-
GARLICNAAN
BUTTER KULCHA
- PLAIN KULCHA
TANDOORI ROTI
PHULKA
LATCHA PAROTA
CHAPATHI
STUFFED NAAN
ROMALI ROTI
ALOO PAROTA
GOBI PAROTA
 CHEESE NAAN
MIXED ROTI

KASHMIRI NAAN o
~ BREAD BA_S}(ET b b~ 4

“. ., MASALA KULCHA

280
300
325
280
250
230
250
260

300
325
325"

340

A
N

50

80
120
100
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